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942
963
701
552
119
103
114
400
633
763
563
110
109
1071
502
598
508
102
501
954
116
749
769
111
412
104
194
928
121
500
971
471
551
731

XEIMEPINO NPQT/MA KOA/ZHZ NOT. EAAAAAZ MN-NK

A-B
OAKA
09 - 11 ®=B 2024

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

MATKOPAZTAS2N B

ZwyarTeio Zwy
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ KOAAEITOY NTEPH AZK NTEPH
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ MPQTAGAHTEX HPAKAEIOY  AO MP.HPAK
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIANOZ QKEANOZ QKEANOZ
NAYTIKOZ OMIAO> PEOYMNHZ NOPE®GYM
AITAAEQ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AIFTAAEQ AO
A.O.T. ®AAHPOY AOMNo®
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz MANIQNIOZ
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XAAKIAOX NOXAAK
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ NEPIZTEPIOY MMEPIZT
2YANOI0Z KOAYMBHZHZ POH 2.K.POH
HPAKAEIO 91 HPAKA91
MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. MAO
OAYMIMIAKOZ %.0.11. ozon

AO=A ANOI=HZ AO=A ANOI=
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN AOYTPAKIOY MO AOYTPA
MIFKOYINOI KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA POAOY MIFKOYINOI
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ APITOZTOAIQY NOAPIroOzT
AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYDAAAZ ANOI
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MATPQN NOMATP
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ TPITQNAX HPAKAEIOY TPIT.HPAKA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IAIZIQN KOTMI
AOGAHTIKH ENQ>H KEPATZINIOY AE KEPATZI
POAIQN AGAHZIZ POAAOGOA
MANEAAHNIOZ T.Z. nrz
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ NHPEAZ NAMIAZ NHPAAM
N.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ FNOA
AOGAHTIKH ENQ>H XAIAAPIOY AE XAIAAP
EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ EYB.IA.Z
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ IQNIKOZ IQNIKOZ
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX KAANAMATAZ O MNOZEIAQN NOKAMT
AGAHTIKOXZ OMIANOZ QKEANOZ HPAKAEIQY QKEA HPAKA
AOAHTIKH ENQ3>H AIPINIOY 'QKYAAOZ' AE ATP QK
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XANIQN NOXAN
A.K.O. AEA®INIA METAMOP®Q>H> ATTIKHZ AKOAE.MET.

BaOpoi

313,0
307,0
301,0
279,0
206,0
197,0
138,0
111,0
105,0
103,0
78,0
74,5
58,0
58,0
54,0
49,0
48,0
47,0
47,0
46,0
41,0
40,0
37,0
36,0
35,0
34,0
34,0
34,0
33,0
32,0
29,0
28,0
27,0
26,0
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697
713
710
1052
652
770
123
914
126
540
184
556
606
1012
113
183
199
504
637
523
557
1064
127
961

XEIMEPINO NPQT/MA KOA/ZHZ NOT. EAAAAAZ NMN-NK

A-B
OAKA
09 - 11 ®ep 2024

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

MAFKOPAZIAQN B

ZwyarTeio Zwy
AOGAHTIKOZ KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AKO HA.AAM
AIOAOZ A.O. YTPOY ZTIBOY METPOYIMOAHZ AIOA.MET
NHPEAZ N'EPAKA NHP FrEPAKA
NAYTIKOZ XYAAOIO% NMANAIMQN NAANAIMQN
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ NETPOYMNOAHZ r.Z.NeTPOY
A.K.O. BAPHZ BAPKIZAZ AKOBB
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MEPA MEPA

YAPIA YAPIA
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ AITANEQ MZAITAA
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ AIOAOZ ATNYIAZ MNATPQN AOA ATYIAZ
OMINOZ OINAGAQN NEAZ IQNIAZ OONI

0.®. HPAKAEIOY OO®H
MN.E.K.E. BPONTAAOQY NMEKEB
AOAHTIKOX XYAAOIOX AKPOX (A AKPOZX) A.Z AKPOX
OAYMMIAZ 73 ABAHTIKOZ OMINOZ OAYMN73
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ KOAQNOY AOKOAQN
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEPIZTEPIOY TNAYKOX TAAYKOZ
NAYTIKOZ OMIAO> KOPINGQOY NOKOPIN
K.Z. AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY AENAO®MEP
M.A.E. APTHZ APIHZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ HPAKAEIOY KOH
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ ®YAHZ APIQN APIQNOYAHZ
NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ KAAAMAKIOY NOKAAAMK
2YANOIOZ ANMOD®OITON KOAAEIIOY AOGHNQN 2.A.KOANEI

BaOpoi

22,0
19,0
17,5
17,0
16,0
16,0
12,0
11,0
9,0
9,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr

A. (210) 5230355

SeAh. 2 ano 2
Kup 11.02.2024 19:03



